
2025 
Game Schedule: 
All games start at 4:30pm 

 

 

Wed   Sept 10   Home vs New Kent 

Mon   Sept 15   Home vs Page 

Wed   Sept 17   Home vs Hornsby 

Mon   Sept 22   Home vs Toano 

Wed   Sept 24   Away at James Blair 

Mon   Sept 29   Home vs York 

Wed   Oct 1     Home vs Grafton 

Mon   Oct 6     Away at Berkeley 

Wed   Oct 8     Away at Tabb 

Mon   Oct 13     Away at New Kent 

Wed   Oct 15    Home vs Page 

Mon   Oct 20    Quarterfinals 

Wed   Oct 22    Semifinals 

Mon   Oct 27    Championship 


